
Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Elisabeth VLIEGEN
OLV Eifel
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 3470m (Hoogteverschil 65m)
Tijd : 0:36:47 (10'36"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Marie CAMBIER 1:14:23
3. Jacqueline MOREAU-SCUVEE 1:22:55

1. 171 00:04:23 325m 13'29"/km
2. 250 00:02:02 00:06:25 165m 12'19"/km
3. 175 00:02:15 00:08:40 298m 7'33"/km
4. 234 00:02:20 00:11:00 233m 10'01"/km
5. 245 00:02:17 00:13:17 240m 9'31"/km
6. 246 00:01:39 00:14:56 91m 18'08"/km
7. 244 00:03:54 00:18:50 261m 14'57"/km
8. 227 00:01:24 00:20:14 144m 9'43"/km
9. 198 00:02:36 00:22:50 237m 10'58"/km

10. 196 00:01:55 00:24:45 128m 14'58"/km
11. 243 00:01:51 00:26:36 112m 16'31"/km
12. 180 00:04:27 00:31:03 587m 7'35"/km
13. 166 00:01:57 00:33:00 270m 7'13"/km
14. 173 00:01:53 00:34:53 99m 19'01"/km
15. 255 00:01:02 00:35:55 118m 8'45"/km
16. 999 00:00:52 00:36:47 160m 5'25"/km
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